t callsign
5/12/2023 18:14 LN65LJ
5/12/2023 18:17 SWA951
5/12/2023 18:33 LN36LJ
5/12/2023 19:07 N62WA

ac_type
LI60
B38M
L35
C56X

registration des_rwy propulsion

N65L
N8743K
N36L
N62WA

O1R Arrival J
O1R Arrival J
O1R Arrival J
O1R Arrival J

jet_type
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST



